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1 a Achermann Ivan (2005) 20.00
+ Hodler Mathias 10.00
+ Muff Pierre (2004) 10.00

1 b Duss Livio (2005) 20.00
+ Müller Ueli (2006) 10.00
+ Waser David 10.00

1 c Fellmann Roman ** 20.00
+ Wyrsch Silvio * 10.00
+ Ottiger Lukas * 10.00

1 d Huser Christian 20.00
+ Albisser Jannik 10.00
+ Bieri Crispin (2005) 10.00

1 e Huser Tobias 20.00
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Riedweg Matteo (2005) 10.00

1 f Lustenberger Tim (2005) 20.00
+ Graber Sandro 10.00
+ Koller Robin (2006) 10.00

1 g Schmid Joel 20.00
+ Rust Silvio 10.00
+ Krauer Andri (2005) 10.00

2 a Bühler Patrice 19.75
+ Bissig Julian 10.00
+ Vogel Ivo 9.75

2 b Doppmann Ueli 19.75
+ Rölli Ueli (2006) 10.00
+ Troxler Jonas * 9.75

2 c Felder Martin * 19.75
+ Scherrer Patrick * 9.75
+ Vogel Marcel * 10.00

2 d Thalmann Adrian 19.75
+ Flütsch Marco 9.75
+ Wirz Martin (2005) 10.00

2 e Vogel Laurin 19.75
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 10.00
+ Wyss Sven * 9.75

3 a Berchtold Kilian 19.50
+ Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 9.75

3 b Scherrer Fabian * 19.50
+ Bachmann Roger * 9.75
+ Schmid Simon * 9.75

3 c Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 19.50
+ Fuchs Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Theiler Andre 9.75

4 von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 19.00
+ Odermatt Andreas 10.00
- Grüter Marcel 9.00

5 a Grüter Marcel 18.75
+ Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
- von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 9.00

5 b Kaufmann Reto * 18.75
+ Schärli Reto * 10.00
- Reichmuth Marco ** 8.75

5 c Reichmuth Marco ** 18.75
+ Binggeli Stefan ** 10.00
- Kaufmann Reto * 8.75

5 d Stöckli Damian * 18.75
- Schnider Markus * 8.75
+ Schmidiger Marco * 10.00

5 e Wehrli Jan 18.75
- Wicki Kevin 8.75
+ Odermatt Andreas 10.00

5 f Wicki Kevin 18.75
- Wehrli Jan 9.00
+ Schmid Julian 9.75

5 g Zumstein Patrick 18.75
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.75
+ Suter Nicolas 10.00

6 a Achermann Ueli 18.50
+ Waser Kevin (2006) 9.75
- Egli Matthias 8.75

6 b Bieri Elias 18.50
+ Widmer Dominik 9.75
- Bachmann Roger * 8.75

6 c Egli Matthias 18.50
+ Zgraggen Peter 9.75
- Achermann Ueli 8.75

6 d Elmiger Matthias 18.50
+ Achermann David (2006) 9.75
- Achermann Christoph * 8.75

6 e Lemmenmeier Lukas * 18.50
+ Schmidiger Marco * 9.75
- Scherer Niklaus ** 8.75

6 f Muff Gianluca (2006) 18.50
- Thalmann Adrian 8.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75

6 g Scherer Niklaus ** 18.50
+ Suter Beat * 9.75
- Lemmenmeier Lukas * 8.75

6 h Amrhyn Jonas 18.50
+ Schumacher Ramon 10.00
o Binggeli Stefan ** 8.50

6 i Arnold Sebastian 18.50
+ Zemp Raphael (2006) 10.00
o Wyrsch Silvio * 8.50

6 j Bissig Julian 18.50
o Bühler Patrice 8.50
+ Thalmann Adrian 10.00

6 k Bühler Ramon 18.50
+ Suter Nicolas 10.00
o Scherrer Patrick * 8.50

6 l Friedli Jonas 18.50
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50
+ Albisser Jannik 10.00

6 m Fuchs Jonas (2006) 18.50
o Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 10.00

6 n Graber Sandro 18.50
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50
+ Widmer Dominik 10.00

6 o Krauer Andri (2005) 18.50
+ Wigger Simon 9.75
o Schmid Joel 8.75

6 p Kurmann Jvo 18.50
o Wirz Martin (2005) 8.50
+ von Ah Markus 10.00

6 q Muff Pierre (2004) 18.50
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 10.00
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

6 r Ottiger Lukas * 18.50
+ Wyss Christian * 10.00
o Fellmann Roman ** 8.50

6 s Riedweg Matteo (2005) 18.50
+ Friedli Jonas 10.00
o Huser Tobias 8.50

6 t Rölli Ueli (2006) 18.50
o Doppmann Ueli 8.50
+ Müller Ueli (2006) 10.00

6 u Scherrer Patrick * 18.50
o Felder Martin * 8.50
+ Bühler Ramon 10.00

6 v Suter Beat * 18.50
o Scherer Niklaus ** 8.50
+ Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 10.00

6 w Theiler Andre 18.50
+ Rohrer Sven (2004) 10.00
o Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50

6 x Vogel Marcel * 18.50
+ Zurfluh Roman ** 10.00
o Felder Martin * 8.50

6 y Waser David 18.50
+ Boog Timo (2006) 10.00
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

6 z Wirz Martin (2005) 18.50
+ Kurmann Jvo 10.00
o Thalmann Adrian 8.50

6 aa Wyrsch Silvio * 18.50
o Fellmann Roman ** 8.50
+ Arnold Sebastian 10.00

7 a Bieri Crispin (2005) 18.25
+ von Ah Markus 9.75
o Huser Christian 8.50
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7 b Binggeli Stefan ** 18.25
o Reichmuth Marco ** 8.50
+ Amrhyn Jonas 9.75

7 c Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 18.25
+ Zumstein Patrick 9.75
o Suter Beat * 8.50

7 d Giger Samuel (2005) 18.25
+ Broch Marcel 9.75
o Berchtold Kilian 8.50

7 e Hodler Mathias 18.25
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
+ Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75

7 f Koller Robin (2006) 18.25
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

7 g Muff Pascal (2006) 18.25
o Schmid Julian 8.50
+ Boog Timo (2006) 9.75

7 h Schärli Reto * 18.25
o Kaufmann Reto * 8.50
+ Wicki Patrick 9.75

7 i Schmid Julian 18.25
+ Muff Pascal (2006) 9.75
o Wicki Kevin 8.50

7 j Schmid Simon * 18.25
+ Wyss Sven * 9.75
o Scherrer Fabian * 8.50

7 k Schori Kevin (2004) 18.25
o Berchtold Kilian 8.50
+ Broch Marcel 9.75

7 l Vogel Ivo 18.25
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 9.75
o Bühler Patrice 8.50

7 m Wicki Patrick 18.25
+ Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.75
o Schärli Reto * 8.50

7 n Wigger Simon 18.25
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 9.75

7 o Zemp Raphael (2006) 18.25
o Arnold Sebastian 8.50
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

7 p Zgraggen Peter 18.25
o Egli Matthias 8.50
+ Waser Kevin (2006) 9.75

7 q Zurfluh Roman ** 18.25
o Vogel Marcel * 8.50
+ Achermann Christoph * 9.75

8 a Schnider Markus * 17.50
- Stöckli Damian * 8.75
- Wyss Christian * 8.75

8 b Achermann David (2006) 17.50
o Elmiger Matthias 8.50
- Schumacher Ramon 9.00

8 c Schumacher Ramon 17.50
o Amrhyn Jonas 8.50
- Achermann David (2006) 9.00

8 d Troxler Jonas * 17.50
- Riebli Urs * 9.00
o Doppmann Ueli 8.50

8 e Wyss Sven * 17.50
o Schmid Simon * 8.75
o Vogel Laurin 8.75

9 a Achermann Christoph * 17.25
- Elmiger Matthias 8.75
o Zurfluh Roman ** 8.50

9 b Aregger Silvan (2006) 17.25
o Huser Tobias 8.50
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75

9 c Bachmann Roger * 17.25
o Scherrer Fabian * 8.50
- Bieri Elias 8.75

9 d Flütsch Marco 17.25
o Thalmann Adrian 8.50
- Rust Silvio 8.75

9 e Niederberger Sven (2006) 17.25
o Wicki Patrick 8.50
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.75

9 f Rust Silvio 17.25
o Schmid Joel 8.50
- Flütsch Marco 8.75

9 g Thalmann Adrian 17.25
- Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.75
o Bissig Julian 8.50

9 h Wyss Christian * 17.25
o Ottiger Lukas * 8.50
- Schnider Markus * 8.75

9 i Gasser Severin (2006) 17.25
o Grüter Marcel 8.75
o Hodler Mathias 8.50

9 j Gloggner Matthias (2005) 17.25
o Vogel Laurin 8.50
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.75

9 k Rohrer Sven (2004) 17.25
o Theiler Andre 8.75
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

10 a Albisser Jannik 17.00
o Huser Christian 8.50
o Friedli Jonas 8.50

10 b Boog Timo (2006) 17.00
o Waser David 8.50
o Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50

10 c Bossert Simon (2006) 17.00
o Koller Robin (2006) 8.50
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50

10 d Broch Marcel 17.00
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

10 e Dubach Michael (2006) 17.00
o Muff Pierre (2004) 8.50
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50

10 f Müller Ueli (2006) 17.00
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

10 g Odermatt Andreas 17.00
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50
o Wehrli Jan 8.50

10 h Schmidiger Marco * 17.00
o Lemmenmeier Lukas * 8.50
o Stöckli Damian * 8.50

10 i Suter Nicolas 17.00
o Bühler Ramon 8.50
o Zumstein Patrick 8.50

10 j von Ah Markus 17.00
o Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.50
o Kurmann Jvo 8.50

10 k Waser Kevin (2006) 17.00
o Achermann Ueli 8.50
o Zgraggen Peter 8.50

10 l Widmer Dominik 17.00
o Bieri Elias 8.50
o Graber Sandro 8.50

10 m Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 17.00
o Vogel Ivo 8.50
o Wigger Simon 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


